

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L27200MH1982PLC028715

Registered Office: 1104, A Wing, Naman Midtown 11th Floor Senapati Bapat Marg,
Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400013

Phone: (022) 2439 1933 Fax: (022) 2403 1691

Website: www.intellivatecapitalventures.in E-mail: amfinecompliance@gmail.com

Date: 16.11.2022

To,

The Secretary

BSE Limited

1st Floor, New Trading Wing, Rotunda Building
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai-400001

Security Code No.: 506134

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Cuttings Pertaining to Publication of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Newspaper Cuttings Pertaining to Publication of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022 published in the newspapers namely Active Times (English) and Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi) on Wednesday, 16th November, 2022.

The aforesaid Newspaper Publications are also uploaded on Company's website.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Intellivate Capital Ventures Limited

Narendra Kumar Sharma

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A30675

Encl: As Stated Above

GIR NATUREVIEW RESORTS LIMITED

L55101MH2009PLC238186
Address: F-104, FIRST FLOOR, MOONGIPA ARCADE, D N NAGAR, NEW LINK ROAD,
ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MH 400053
Email id: giresort@gmail.com
(Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and half year
ended on 31st March, 2022 Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 30th September, 2022	Quarter Ended 30th September, 2021	Year ended 31st March, 2022
1	Total income from operations	24,069,800.00	9,878,900.00	50,478,380.00
2	Net Profit/Loss for the Period Before tax and exceptional items	-33,279,328.00	-1,532,527.00	50,478,380.00
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) before tax after exceptional items	-33,279,328.00	-1,532,527.00	-96,107,658.00
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	-33,296,780.00	-1,142,176.00	-96,110,632.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	177,996,500.00	177,996,500.00	177,996,500.00
7	Earning Per Share			
	Basic	-1.87	-0.06	-5.39
	Diluted	-1.87	-0.06	-5.39

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Quarterly and half yearly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.girnatureviewresortsindia.com

FOR GIR NATUREVIEW RESORTS LIMITED
Sd/-
Aniket Vijay Gangurde
DIRECTOR
Date: 15/11/2022
Place: Mumbai
DIN - 09573619

HILIKS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L72100MH1985PLC282717
Regd. Off: Unit no. 802, 8th Floor, Samarath Aishwarya Co Operative Society Ltd, Adarsh Nagar, Off Link Road, Oshiwara, Andheri (west), Mumbai, Maharashtra-400053
Email: anubhavindustrial@gmail.com Website: www.hiliks.com
Contact No: 022-66970244/45

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	160.1	68.66	87.03	228.76	358.35	1035.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.59	-22.68	-17.27	-33.27	-20.58	7.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.59	-22.68	-17.27	-33.27	-20.58	0.34
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.59	-22.68	-17.27	-33.27	-20.58	0.34
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-10.59	-22.68	-17.27	-33.27	-20.58	0.34
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	507.90	507.90	507.90	507.90	507.90	507.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0	0	66.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	(a) Basic	-0.21	-0.45	-0.34	-0.66	-0.41	0.01
	(b) Diluted	-0.21	-0.45	-0.34	-0.66	-0.41	0.01

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the websites of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.hiliks.com)

For Hiliks Technologies Limited Sd/-
Sandeep Copperapur
Whole Time Director
Date: 15/11/2022
Place: Mumbai
DIN: 08305634

Smruthi Organics Ltd.

CIN :- L24119PN1989 PLC052562

Registered & Corporate Office:- 165-A, Balaji Bhavan, 1st Floor, Railway Lines, Solapur - 413001 (Maharashtra), Tel. No. : 0217-2310267

Email : cs@smruthiorganics.com, website : www.smruthiorganics.com

STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR END 30th SEPTEMBER 2022

Rs. In Lakhs Except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	4328.39	2910.38	3077.68	7238.77	6185.37	13395.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax	277.97	61.80	360.03	339.78	711.88	1414.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax	286.92	38.23	280.16	325.16	546.75	1066.29
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	278.95	30.26	266.99	309.21	520.33	1038.18
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1144.63	1144.63	1144.63	1144.63	1144.63	1144.63
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	5537.35	5080.14	5571.52
7	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic :	2.44	0.26	2.33	2.70	4.55	9.07
	2. Diluted :	2.44	0.26	2.33	2.70	4.55	9.07

Note : a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Annual Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE), Metropolitan Stock Exchange (MSE) website and on Company's website (www.smruthiorganics.com)

b. The above financials were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors meeting held on 14th November 2022.

c. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as per prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

Place : Solapur
Date : 14.11.2022

(E. PURUSHOTHAM)
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00033583

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L27200MH1982PLC028715

Regd. Office: 1104, A wing, Naman Midtown, 11th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 013

Mob. : +91 8750131314 Email: amfinecompliance@gmail.com Website: www.intellivatecapitalventures.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Six Month Period Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Month Period Ended		
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.09.2022 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	23.40	3.19	0.07	26.59	0.17	6.12	130.70	24.59	155.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary items).	11.28	(4.37)	(3.44)	6.91	(8.38)	(23.59)	2.28	(11.53)	(9.25)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items).	11.28	(4.37)	(3.44)	6.91	(8.38)	(23.59)	2.28	(11.53)	(9.25)
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items).	9.48	(4.37)	(3.44)	5.11	(8.38)	(20.64)	0.48	(11.53)	(11.05)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9.48	(4.37)	(3.44)	5.11	(8.38)	(20.64)	0.48	(11.53)	(11.05)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Re. 1/- each)	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	202.99	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Re. 1/- each for continuing operations)									
	a) Basic - Rs.	0.0326	(0.0150)	(0.0118)	0.0176	(0.0288)	(0.0709)	0.002	(0.040)	(0.038)
	b) Diluted - Rs.	0.0326	(0.0150)	(0.0118)	0.0176	(0.0288)	(0.0709)	0.002	(0.040)	(0.038)

Notes: 1. In terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, as amended, these standalone and consolidated financial results ("financial results") for the quarter and six months period ended 30 September 2022 have been reviewed and recommended for approval by the Audit Committee and accordingly have been approved by the Board of Directors of Intellivate Capital Ventures Limited ("the Company") at their respective meetings held on 14 November 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of the financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months period ended 30 September 2022.

2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (read with SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 05 July 2016 and other recognised accounting practices and policies).

3. Subsequent to quarter ended 30 September 2022, the Company has acquired the 95% Shareholding in the Boutonnere Hospitality Private Limited (BHPL) for a consideration of ₹ 4,886 lacs.

4. During the quarter ended 30 June 2022, the Company acquired 100% shareholdings in NIR Advisors Private Limited. Consequently, the consolidated financial results have been presented for quarter ended 30 September 2022, 30 June 2022 and six months period ended 30 September 2022. In the absence of comparative numbers, same have not been presented in the consolidated financial results.

5. The Company's/Group's business activity falls within a single business segment i.e. Food and Beverages in terms of Ind AS 108 on Segment Reporting.

6. The figures of the quarter/period/year have been re-grouped/re-classified in accordance with the figures for the current period/quarter.

For and on behalf of the Board
For Intellivate Capital Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Anubhav Dham
Director
DIN: 02656812

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2022

KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 406, New Udyog Mandir-2, Mogul Lane, Mahim (West), Mumbai 400 016
Tel: 2445 6029 * Email: kamanwala@gmail.com, Website: www.kamanwalahousing.com *CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032655

Extract of Statement of Standalone / Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2022

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)						CONSOLIDATED (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income From Operations Sales / Income From Operation	155.36 (5.17)	25.24 (4.93)	254.81 (22.65)	180.60 (10.10)	293.00 (25.10)	464.85 (13.83)	155.36 (5.17)	25.24 (4.93)	254.81 (22.65)	180.60 (10.10)	293.00 (25.10)	464.85 (13.78)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	13.98	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	13.93
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	11.06	(5.17)	(5.06)	(22.50)	(10.23)	(24.95)	11.01
5.	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	(4.40)	(4.30)	(21.46)	(8.70)	(23.49)	14.13	(4.40)	(4.30)	(21.46)	(8.70)	(23.49)	14.08
6.	Equity Share Capital	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) As Shown In The Audited Balance Sheet Of Previous Year						6,605.50						6,605.50
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs.10/- Each)(For Continuing And Discontinued Operations) - a) Before Extraordinary & Exceptional Items & Tax (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.10	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.10
	b) After Extraordinary & Exceptional Items and Tax (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.08	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.18)	0.08

Notes : The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 14, 2022 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Place: Mumbai,
Date: 14th November, 2022

By order of the Board of Directors
For KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
Sd/-
Amit Jain (Director)

GOLD ROCK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN NO. : L65990MH1978PLC020117

Registered Office: 507, 5th Floor Plot No. 31, 1, Sharda Chamber, Narsi Natha Street, Bhat Bazar, Masjid, Chinchbunder, Mumbai-400009

Tel:-022-49734998 E-mail id: goldrockinvest@yahoo.co.in web site: www.goldrockinvest.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Rs. in lacs (Except figures of EPS)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)
1 Total income from operations (net)	353.88	85.45	458.50	354.30	85.86	459.61
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	323.54	63.39	407.73	324.07	63.38	409.61
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	323.54	63.39	407.73	324.07	63.38	409.61
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	323.54	63.39	407.73	324.07	63.38	409.61
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	954.45	511.75	800.29	956.08	512.45	799.96
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earning Per Share (before /after extraordinary item) (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each) (Not to be annualized)	41.16	8.07	51.90	41.25	8.07	52.14
Basic & Diluted						

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.goldrockinvest.in). The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022.

For GOLD ROCK INVESTMENTS LTD.

Sd/-
K N Kutty

Managing Director

Din:00240670

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2022

Shreeyam Power and Steel Industries Limited

CIN: U45200GJ1995PLC127887

Regd. Office: Regd. Office: Plot No. 332, New GIDC, Industrial Estate, Phase II,

Village: Mithirohar, Taluka, Gandhidham (Kutch) 370 201, Gujarat, India.

Tel: +91 81540 14909 | E Mail: anurag_gangrade@nationalmt.com | Website: www.spsil.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Rs. in Lacs

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30th September, 2022	For the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022	For the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021	For the Half-year ended 30th September, 2022	For the Half-year ended 30th September, 2021	For the Year ended 31st March, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)

जाहीर नोटीस
 तमाम लोकांस याददारे कळविण्यात येत आहे की, माझे अशिल श्री सिध्दार्थ जयदेव शील व श्रीमती रीता सिध्दार्थ शील हे गाला क्र. १०, निकीशा इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट रिमायसेस बिल्डींग नं. २ को. सो. लि. पॉडुंग वाडी, साईबाबा मार्ग, सम्राट हॉटेलच्या मागे, पेणकर पाडा, मिरा रोड (पु) टाणे ४०११०७ मधील ५० टक्के हक्काबाबत सभासदत्व व भाग दाखला हस्तांतरित करून मिळण्याकरिता संस्थेला अर्ज करत आहे. सदरचा गाला श्रीमती मंजु रवी शील व श्री रवी जयदेव शील ह्यांच्या नावे आहे. श्री रवी जयदेव शील हे दि. १८/०९/२०२० रोजी मरण पावलेले आहे व त्यांचे सदर ५० टक्के हक्क माझ्या अशिलाच्या नावे हस्तांतर करण्यासाठी त्यांच्या वारसांनी माझ्या अशिलाला नारकरतपत्र दिलेले आहे त्यामुळे माझे अशिल संस्थेला अर्ज करत आहे. तरी सदर गाल्यावर कोणत्याही व्यक्तीचा/समाचा वारस हक्क गहाणखत, ताबा, विक्री, बक्षिस, भाडे, परवाना, मुलूक वहीवाट, हस्तांतरण तसेच हक्क अधिकार किंवा हितसंबंध असले तर त्यांनी ही नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाल्यापासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत सर्व पुराव्यानिशी खालील पत्त्यावर कळवावे, सदर नमुद दिवसात हक्क न आल्यास संस्था सदर गाल्या मधील ५० टक्के हक्क माझे अशिलाच्या नावे हस्तांतर करतील.

सही
 विनोद र. टाकर (वकील)
 ६९९, एस.आर.से बिल्डींग नं. अ ४,
 अय्यप मंदिरच्या मागे, हनुमान नगर,
 आकली रोड, कांदिवली (पु) मुंबई ४००१०९

PUBLIC NOTICE
Premier Solvents Pvt. Ltd., has availed loan in the year 1994 from Maharashtra State Financial Corporation.
 The Company has repaid the entire amount and no amount is outstanding as on 16.11.2022.
 The Company now requires NO DUE CERTIFICATE from MSFC. If anybody has objection to issue NO DUE CERTIFICATE to the company by MSFC then he/ they should intimate their objection within (8) eight days from the publication of notice directly to MSFC office address which is given below.
Chief Administrative Office, M.S.F.C.
 United India Building,
 1st Floor, P.M. Road,
 Fort, Mumbai - 400001
 For: Premier Solvents Pvt. Ltd.
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 16/11/2022

LOST OF DOCUMENT
 I have lost / misplaced agreement for sale (Original) of my flat No. B - 107, SATYA VIJAY SHOPPING CENTRE CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD., Bhayander (East), Thane for which last report has been lodged in Concerned police station. Use of these documents by any person or company will be illegal. If any body finds the documents please contact to SURESH KUMAR SHARMA, Phone No. 8239556000.

SUPRA PACIFIC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
 CIN:L74140MH1986PLC039547
 Regd. Office: 1/203, Vishal Complex, Narsing Lane, S.V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064
 Tel: 022 28240444/ 28216736, Email: info@suprapacific.com, Website: www.suprapacific.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs in Lakhs)					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		30.09.22 (Unaudited)	30.06.22 (Unaudited)	30.09.21 (Unaudited)	30.09.22 (Unaudited)	30.09.21 (Unaudited)	31-03-22 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	238.21	232.77	139.38	470.98	274.21	625.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax)	(33.45)	21.53	16.13	(11.92)	36.90	71.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(33.45)	21.53	16.13	(11.92)	36.90	71.93
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(34.81)	9.43	12.32	(25.38)	28.00	51.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(34.81)	9.43	12.32	(25.38)	28.00	51.04
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1,128.31	1,128.31	912.02	1,128.31	912.02	912.02
7	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)	613.49	-	192.60	613.49	192.60	222.04
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (*not annualized) in Rs.-						
1.	Basic	*(0.34)	*0.1	*0.21	*(0.24)	*0.48	0.68
2.	Diluted	*(0.34)	*0.1	*0.21	*(0.24)	*0.48	0.68

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly results is available on the stock exchange website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.suprapacific.com).
 2. The above results of Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited for the Half year ended and quarter ended September 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2022 and have been subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the company. The unaudited Standalone Financial Results are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5 July 2016.

For Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited
 Sd/-
 Joby George
 Managing Director
 Place : KOCHI
 Date : November 14, 2022

Public Notice
 I, Shri. Nitanand Munappan Devender, adult, Indian Inhabitant, (Aadhar No: 7712 7509 3137), residing at Room No. 513, Bldg No 8, P.N. 'B' Wing, SRA Scheme, Wadala Road, Mumbai 400071, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as under: I say & declare that Mrs. SUMANTI NITYANAND DEVENDRA, ADULT, Age 35 Years, is my wife, whom I had got married in Mumbai on 05th April 2004, in Mumbai, and at present I have Two (2) children through my Wed-Lock, i.e., (1) Shaktivel Nityanand Devendra, age: 12 years and (2) Jai Raj Nityanand Devendra, Age 17 Years. I further say that my said wife Mrs. Sumanti N. Devendra, is missing and till date not traceable, along with her two minor children with her for which I registered my Missing Complain in the Wadala T.T. Police Station, on 16/05/2021, viz C.R. No. 63/2021, still she is not traceable till date. I, think I may be deprived from my Property.

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED
 CIN: L27200MH1982PLC028715
 Regd. Office: 1104, A wing, Naman Midtown, 11th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 013
 Mob.: +91 8750131314 Email: amfinecompliance@gmail.com Website: www.intellivatecapitalventures.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended			Six Month Period Ended			Quarter Ended		Six Month Period Ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.09.2022 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	23.40	3.19	0.07	26.59	0.17	6.12	130.70	24.59	155.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items).	11.28	(4.37)	(3.44)	6.91	(8.38)	(23.59)	2.28	(11.53)	(9.25)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items).	11.28	(4.37)	(3.44)	6.91	(8.38)	(23.59)	2.28	(11.53)	(9.25)
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items).	9.48	(4.37)	(3.44)	5.11	(8.38)	(20.64)	0.48	(11.53)	(11.05)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9.48	(4.37)	(3.44)	5.11	(8.38)	(20.64)	0.48	(11.53)	(11.05)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Re. 1/- each)	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	202.99	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Re. 1/- each for continuing operations) a) Basic- Rs. b) Diluted-Rs.	0.0326 0.0326	(0.0150) (0.0150)	(0.0118) (0.0118)	0.0176 0.0176	(0.0288) (0.0288)	(0.0709) (0.0709)	0.002 0.002	(0.040) (0.040)	(0.038) (0.038)

Notes:
 1. In terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, as amended, these standalone and consolidated financial results ("financial results") for the quarter and six months period ended 30 September 2022 have been reviewed and recommended for approval by the Audit Committee and accordingly have been approved by the Board of Directors of Intellivate Capital Ventures Limited ("the Company") at their respective meetings held on 14 November 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of the financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months period ended 30 September 2022.
 2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (read with SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 05 July 2016 and other recognised accounting practices and policies).
 3. Subsequent to quarter ended 30 September 2022, the Company has acquired the 95% Shareholding in the Boutonniere Hospitality Private Limited (BHPL) for a consideration of ₹ 4,886 lacs.
 4. During the quarter ended 30 June 2022, the Company acquired 100% shareholdings in NIR Advisors Private Limited. Consequently, the consolidated financial results have been presented for quarter ended 30 September 2022, 30 June 2022 and six months period ended 30 September 2022. In the absence of comparative numbers, same have not been presented in the consolidated financial results.
 5. The Company's/Group's business activity falls within a single business segment i.e. Food and Beverages in terms of Ind AS 108 on Segment Reporting.
 6. The figures of the quarter/period/year have been re-grouped/re-classified in accordance with the figures for the current period/quarter.

For and on behalf of the Board
 For Intellivate Capital Ventures Limited
 Sd/-
 Anubhav Dham
 Director
 DIN: 02656812
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14th November, 2022

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

RELIANCE **Reliance Asset Reconstruction Co. Ltd.**
 Reliance Centre, 11th Floor, North Side, R-Tech Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063

NOTICE FOR SALE OF SECURED ASSETS [See Rule 6(2) read with rule 8(6)]
 E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable/movable properties mortgaged/hypothecated to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Secured Creditor.
 That, Religare Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd. has vide Assignment Agreement dated 29.03.2019 assigned the financial assets/debts of your loan accounts along with its right, title and interest together with underlying securities in favour of Reliance Asset Reconstruction Company Ltd. (RARC) trustee of RARC 059 (RHFDFCL HL) Trust. By virtue of the said assignment, we have become your secured creditor and lawfully entitled to recover the entire contractual dues.
 Therefore, the undersigned Authorised Officer of Reliance Asset Reconstruction Company Ltd., hereby give you notice of 15 days that the below mentioned mortgaged properties shall be sold by the undersigned by way of E-auction on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 28.12.2022, for recovery of amount mentioned in demand notice u/s 13(2) plus future interest and cost due to Reliance Asset Reconstruction Company Limited as a trustee of RARC 059 (RHFDFCL HL) Trust Secured Creditor from mentioned borrowers/mortgagors. The reserve price and the earnest money deposit (EMD) are as under:

DESCRIPTION OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY :

Sl. No.	Borrowers name, Property Details, demand notice and possession date	Reserve Price	EMD
1	Amreen Farooq Shaikh D/o Farooq Babu Shaikhmohd & Farooq Babu Shaikhmohd S/o BM Shaikhmohd, Both R/o 253, 1/1, Janta Sevak Society, Mahin Mori Road, Behind Andhra Bank, Mahim West, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400016, Also At: C/101, 1st Floor, Jivdani Apartment, Jivdani Complex, Achole, Nallasopara East, Palghar, Thane.,	₹ 9,78,934/-	₹ 97,893.4/-

Property: All that piece and parcel of C/101, 1st Floor, Jivdani Apartment, Jivdani Complex, Achole, Nallasopara East, Palghar, Thane (admeasuring 305 Sq. Fts. i.e. 28.34 Sq. Mtrs.)
Demand notice: Rs. 14,35,998.93/- (Rs. Fourteen Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Eight & Paise Ninety Three Only) as on 17.11.2017 plus future interest & costs. **Possession date: 15.05.2018**

Inspection of Property : 23.12.2022 from 11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M.
Last date for bid submission : 26.12.2022 till 3.00 PM
Date of e-auction : 28.12.2022 between 11.00 AM to 01.00 P.M. with extension of 5 minutes each

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE: 1. The property shall not be sold below the reserve price and sale is subject to the confirmation by RARC as a secured creditor. 2. E-auction will be conducted ONLINE through M/s. C1 INDIA PVT LTD at Plot No 68 Gurgaon Haryana pin Code 122003. 3. Before participating in E-auction, the intending bidders should hold a valid e-mail id and register their names at portal www.bankerauctions.com and get their User ID and password from M/s. C1 INDIA PVT LTD. 4. Prospective bidders may avail online training on E-auction from M/s. C1 INDIA PVT LTD., (Contact Person - Mr. Vinod Chauhan on Mobile +91 9813897931, Delhi@tindia.com or Support@bankerauctions.com (Helpline No 7291981124, 25, 26). 5. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shall be deposited through RTGS/NEFT fund transfer to Current Account No. 6742557088 Name of the Bank: Indian Bank Branch: Santacruz West Branch Mumbai, 400054. Name of the Beneficiary: RARC 059 (RHFDFCL HL) Trust, IFSC Code: IDIB000S010. Please note that the Cheques/Demand Draft shall not be accepted towards EMD. 6. The bids below reserve price and/or without EMD amount shall not be accepted. Bidders may improve their further bid amount in multiple of Rs. 5000 per lot. 7. The successful bidder will deposit 25% of the bid amount/sale price (including EMD) immediately after declaration of successful bidder. The successful bidder will deposit balance 75% of the bid amount/sale price within 15 days from the date of declaration of successful bidder. 8. If successful bidder fails to deposit sale price as stated above, all deposits including EMD will be forfeited. 9. The EMD amount of unsuccessful bidders will be returned without interest, after the closure of the E-auction sale proceedings within Seven days. 10. The particulars given by the Authorised Officer are stated to the best of his knowledge, belief and records. Authorized Officer shall not be responsible for any error, misstatement or omission etc. 11. The undersigned Authorised Officer has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale or modify any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior notice or assigning any reasons. 12. The bidders should make discreet enquiries as regards to charge/encumbrances/statutory dues on the property and should satisfy themselves about the title, extent, quality of the property before submitting their bid. No claim of whatsoever nature regarding charges, encumbrances over the property and any other matter etc., shall be entertained after submission of the online bid. 13. As per records available, the undersigned have no information about any encumbrance on the properties as on the date of this notice. 14. Any arrears, dues, taxes, VAT, TDS, GST, charges on the property whether statutory or otherwise including stamp duty/registration fees on sale of property shall be borne by the purchaser only. For any other information, please contact at 18001039711 / 18602664111 & Mr. Jayesh More 7977245258 may be contacted.

STATUTORY 15 DAYS' NOTICE UNDER RULE 6(2), 8(6) & 9(1) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002
 The Borrower/Co-Borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above, along with up to date interest and ancillary expenses before E-auction, failing which the e-auction of mortgaged property mentioned above shall take place and balance dues if any shall be recovered with interest/cost. In case of no bid received in the auction sale on the date fixed for auction, the secured creditor shall be at liberty to sale this property by way of private treaty on or above the reserve price fixed above to any prospective buyer.

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 16.11.2022
 Authorised Officer
 Reliance Asset Reconstruction Co. Ltd.
 Note: Amount paid if any after issuance of Demand Notice under Section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002, would be reckoned for ascertaining the dues payable at the time of realization/settlement.

Parle Industries Limited
 (Formerly known as Parle Software Limited)

CIN No. L21000MH1983PLC029128
 Regd(O) : C/406, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai City MH 400053 IN.
 Tel. No. 022240132675, Email: info@parleindustries.com, Website : www.parleindustries.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs.in Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	
I) Revenue From Operation	-	-	-	-	-	-
II) Other Income	17.38	17.46	17.39	34.84	104.42	139.49
III) Total Revenue (I+II)	17.38	17.46	17.39	34.84	104.42	139.49
IV) Expenses:						
a) Cost of material consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	(78.05)	(78.05)	(78.05)
c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, stock in trade and work-in-progress	-	-	-	-	78.05	78.05
d) Employee benefits expenses	1.90	1.88	1.00	3.78	2.80	9.81
e) Finance Costs	0.00	0.00	-	0.00	0.01	-
f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.10	0.09	0.06	0.19	0.12	0.47
g) Other expenses	13.98	6.17	12.72	20.15	99.23	122.82
Total Expenses (IV)	15.98	8.14	13.78	24.12	102.16	133.10
V) Profit (+) / Loss (-) before Exceptional and Tax (III-IV)	1.40	9.32	3.61	10.72	2.26	6.39
VI) Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
VII) Profit (+) / Loss (-) before Tax (V-VI)	1.40	9.32	3.61	10.72	2.26	6.39
VIII) Tax Expenses	0.36	6.42	-	6.78	-	4.40
1) Current Tax	0.36	2.42	-	2.78	-	1.66
2) (Excess) / Short provision for Tax	-	4.00	-	4.00	-	-
2) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	2.74
IX) Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (VII-VIII)	1.04	2.90	3.61	3.93	2.26	1.99
X) Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)						
i. Items that will not be reclassified to Profit and Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
ii. Income Tax relating to Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
iii. Items that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
iv. Income Tax relating to Items that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
XI) Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1.04	2.90	3.61	3.93	2.26	1.99
XII) Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/ each)	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
XIII) Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	628.83
XIV) Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)						
(1) Basic (Rs.Per Share)	0.01	0.02	0.03	0.03	0.02	0.01
(2) Diluted (Rs.Per Share)	0.01	0.02	0.03	0.03	0.02	0.01

Notes:
 1. The unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022. The unaudited Financial Results are prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 2. The Company has two reportable segment i.e (i) Infrastructure and Real Estate (ii) Waste Papers & Allied Products. In accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS 108), the Company has disclosed Segment results in the Financial Results.
 3. Items of Incomes/Expenses/Assets/Liabilities including borrowings/ advances, provision for various taxes, common administrative expenses, etc., which are not directly attributable/identifiable/allocable to an operating segment have been shown as Unallocable items.
 4. The Figures have been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.
 5. Segment wise Revenue Results and Capital Employed

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	
Segment Revenue						
a. Infrastructure & Real Estate	-	-	-	-	-	-
b. Papers, Waste Papers & Allied Products	17.38	17.46	17.39	34.84	104.42	139.49
Net Sales/Income From Operation	17.38	17.46	17.39	34.84	104.42	139.49
Segment Results						
a. Infrastructure & Real Estate	-	-	-	-	-	-
b. Papers, Waste Papers & Allied Products	17.38	17.46	7.57	34.84	12.61	139.49
Less: Interest and Finance Charges	0.00	-	-	0.00	0.01	-
Total Segment Result before Tax	17.38	17.46	7.57	34.84	12.60	139.49
Less: Other Unallocable Expenditure	15.98	8.14	3.97	24.12	10.35	133.10
Total Profit before Tax	1.40	9.32	3.60	10.72	2.25	6.39
Capital Employed (Segment Assets - Segment Liabilities)						
a. Infrastructure & Real Estate	1,723.40	1,723.40	1,723.40	1,723.40	1,723.40	1,723.40
b. Papers, Waste Papers & Allied Products	220.02	185.18	616.93	220.02	616.93	178.90
c. Unallocable	89.34	123.13	(311.23)	89.34	(311.23)	126.53
TOTAL CAPITAL EMPLOYED	2,032.76	2,031.71	2,029.09	2,032.76	2,029.09	2,028.83

By order of the Board of Directors
 For Parle Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Rakeshkumar D. Mishra
 Executive Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14th November, 2022
 DIN:06919510

लाहोटी ओव्हरसिज लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन: एल०४१९९एमएच१९९५पीएलसी०८७४३४
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ३०७, अणु चॅम्बर, ताडवै रोड,